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Bk - - 58,000 M 63,000 FsiE 2,784 M 2,696 M 301 M 466 M - =] - ]
F24k = = 68,000 M| 63000 ML 73000 Ak 3264 M 3,161 M 352 M 546 M = =] = =
H3HR - - 78000 M| 73000 MLt 83000 Mk 3744 M 3626 M 404 [ 627 M - =] - =
BAR | BIR | BR 88,000 | 83000 ML 93000 Mk 4224 M 4091 M 456 M 707 M 8,052 M - ]
B5k | oMk | ok 98,000 | 93000 ML 101,000 Ak 4704 M 4556 M 508 M 787 A 8,967 M 735 A
FEofk | FEIMk | FE3Mk 104,000 | 101,000 At 107,000 F*#E 4993 M 4834 M 539 M 836 M 9,516 M 780 H
BIR | Bk | B4R 110,000 | 107,000 AL 114000 FA*iE 5281 M 5113 M 570 M 884 M| 10,065 M 825 M
FEofk | FEo5Mk | FE5Hk 118,000 | 114000 AL 122,000 F*E 5665 5485 M 612 M 948 M| 10,797 M 885 M
Fok | oMk | H6Hk 126,000 | 122,000 At 130,000 F*iE 6,049 M 5857 M 653 M 1013 A| 11,529 A 945 M
FE108R | FER | B 134,000 | 130,000 At 138,000 Mk 6,433 M 6229 M 695 M 1,077 A | 12261 H 1,005 M
F1#k | Fefk | FEs#k 142,000 4| 138000 MLt 146,000 Mk 6,817 M 6,601 M 736 M 1,141 A| 12993 H 1,065 A
FE126R | FEoMk | FoMk 150,000 P4 | 146,000 Mt 155000 F*iE 7,201 M 6973 M 778 M 1,206 M| 13725 H 1,125 H
F13#% | HE104%| 104 | 160,000 P | 155000 MLt 165000 Ak 7681 M| 7438 H 830 M 1286 M| 14640 1 1,200 A
FE148k | H114%| 1% | 170,000 P | 165000 MLt 175000 Mk 8161 M| 7,903 M 882 M 1,366 M| 15555 A| 1275 M
F158% | H124%| F12# | 180,000 P | 175000 MLt 185000 Ak 8641 M| 8368 M 934 M 1447 M| 16470 B 1,350 A
168k | S13%%| %13% | 190,000 P | 185000 mMut 195000 Mk 9121 M| 8833 M 986 M 1527 M| 17,385 A| 1425 M
FE178 | B144%| H14% | 200000 F| 195000 FMeE 210,000 Ak 9602 M| 9298 M 1,038 M 1608 M| 18300 H 1,500 A
188k | 1548k | %158 | 220,000 P | 210,000 MLt 230,000 Ak 10562 M| 10227 M 1,141 A 1,768 M| 20,130 A | 1,650 M
FE198% | H164%| F16#k | 240,000 P | 230,000 MLt 250,000 FAFE 11,522 M| 11,157 H 1,245 M 1929 M| 21,960 M 1,800 A
208k | S174k| 174k | 260,000 P | 250,000 MLt 270,000 Ak 12,482 M| 12,087 M 1,349 A 2090 M| 23790 M| 1,950 M
F214k | H184%| F18#k | 280,000 P | 270,000 MLt 290,000 Ak 13442 F | 13017 H 1,453 M 2,251 M| 25620 M| 2,100 M
224k | 194k | %19% | 300,000 FI| 290,000 MLt 310,000 Ak 14,403 M| 13947 H 1,557 M 2412 M| 27450 M| 2250 M
F23#% | H204%| %E20# | 320,000 P | 310000 ALt 330,000 Ak 15363 M| 14876 M 1,660 M 2572 M| 29280 M| 2400 H
248k | H214k| %21# | 340,000 P | 330,000 MLt 350,000 Mk 16,323 M| 15806 M 1,764 M 2,733 M| 31,110 M| 2550 M
F258% | H224%| F22# | 360,000 P | 350,000 MLt 370,000 Ak 17,283 F | 16,736 M 1,868 M 2,894 M| 32940 M| 2700 M
268k | 5523%%| %523% | 380,000 P | 370,000 MLt 395000 Mk 18,243 M| 17,666 M 1972 M 3055 M| 34770 M| 2850 M
F27#k | B244%| H24% | 410000 P | 395000 MLt 425000 Ak 19,684 | 19,060 M 2127 H 3296 M| 37515 M| 3075 M
288k | 254k | %25% | 440,000 P | 425000 MLt 455000 Ak 21,124 M| 20455 M 2283 M 3537 M| 40260 M| 3300 M
F208k | H264%| F26%k | 470,000 P | 455000 MLt 485000 Ak 22564 M| 21,850 M 2439 M 3778 M| 43005 M| 3525 M
308k | 274k | %27# | 500,000 P | 485000 MLt 515000 Mk 24005 M| 23245 M 2595 M 4020 M| 45750 M| 3,750 M
F314k | H28fk| F28#k | 530,000 P | 515000 MLt 545000 Ak 25445 M | 24,639 M 2,750 M 4261 M| 48495 M| 3975 H
328k | 294k | %29%k | 560,000 P | 545000 MLt 575000 Mk 26,885 M| 26034 M 2906 M 4502 M| 51,240 M| 4200 M
$33#% | H304%| %E30#k | 590,000 P | 575000 FMLLE 605000 Ak 28325 M| 27429 M 3062 M 4743 M| 53985 M| 4425 H
348k | SE31#k| 314k | 620,000 M | 605000 ML 635000 Mk 29,766 M| 28823 M 3217 M 4984 M| 56,730 M 4,650 M
$35#% | H324%| F32#k | 650,000 P | 635000 FMLLE 665000 MK 31,206 M| 30218 M 3373 H 5226 M| 59475 M| 4875 H
368k = = 680,000 M | 665000 FiE 695000 FMskis 32,646 M| 31,613 M 3529 H 5467 M = = = !
FE3THR - - 710,000 M| 695000 Mt 730,000 Mk 34087 M| 33007 M 3684 M 5708 M - = - =
388 = = 750,000 P | 730,000 FMeik 770,000 Fiki 36,007 M| 34867 M 3892 M 6,030 M = = = !
F398R - - 790,000 P | 770,000 At 810,000 Mk 37,927 M| 36727 M 4,100 M 6,351 M - = - =
F408R = = 830,000 M | 810,000 ML 855000 FMskisi 39,848 M| 3858 M 4307 M 6,673 M = = = !
F4R - - 880,000 P4 | 855000 At 905000 Mk 42,248 M| 40911 H 4567 M 7075 M - = - =
F428R = = 930,000 F | 905000 ALt 955000 FMskis 44649 M| 43235 H 4826 M 7477 H = = = !
F43R - - 980,000 M | 955000 Fit 1005000 Mski# 47,049 M| 45560 M 5086 M 7879 M - = - =
F448R - - 1,030,000 M |1,005000 ML 1055000 Mk 49450 M| 47,884 H 5345 M 8,281 M = = = !
F 458 - - 1,090,000 P4 |1,055000 FMELE 1,115000 Mk 52,330 M| 50674 M 5657 M 8,763 M - = - =
F468R = = 1,150,000 P4 |1,115000 FMELE 1,175000 Mk 55211 M| 53463 M 5968 M 9,246 M = = = !
FEATHR - - 1,210,000 P |1,175000 FMeLt 1,235000 Mk 58,092 M | 56,252 M 6279 M 9,728 M - = - =
F 488 = = 1,270,000 P4 |1,235000 MLt 1,295000 Mk 60,972 M | 59,042 M 6591 M| 10210 M = = = !
F498R - - 1,330,000 P9 |1,295000 FMeLt 1,355000 Mk 63853 M| 61,831 M 6902 M| 10693 M - = - =
F508% = = 1,390,000 M | 1,355,000 ALt 66,733 M | 64621 M 7214 B 11,175 M = ! = !
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